
REGIONAL HEALTH NETWORK CONTACTS
Telemed Contracts - Updated 11.10.21

CALHOUN/LIBERTY DOCTORS' MEMORIAL MADISON COUNTY MEMORIAL NORTHWEST FLORIDA COMMUNITY WEEMS MEMORIAL

Med Staff 
Director/CM Dr. Farqui Dr. Ramel Failma Dr. Perkins Dr. Annette Porter Patrick Conrad, MD

rrzf@juno.com Dperkins@memh.us 850-451-6781 pfoconrad@yahoo.com
850-363-1543 850-228-0494 850-974-2546

ED Med Dir Dr. Baker Jeffery Davenport, MD. Dr. Perkins Dr. Annette Porter Patrick Conrad
850-580-0850 Dperkins@memh.us 850-451-6781 pfoconrad@yahoo.com

850-228-0494 850-974-2546
Paige Tolley Ashley Biddy, DON Brittany Selph Connie Swearingen Courtney Alford
paigetolley@calhounlibertyhospital.com Abiddy@doctorsmemorial.com bselph@memh.us 850-451-8104 calford@weemsmemorial.com
850-674-5411 ext. 242 850-584-0648 850-253-1910 850-653-8853 ext. 108
850-899-1290 Cell - 850-653-5032
Brannon House Renee Webb Annette Everett Lori Franklin Courtney Alford
brannonhouse@calhounibertyhospital.com rwebb@doctorsmemorial.com aeverett@memh.us 850-451-8328 calford@weemsmemorial.com
850-674-5411 ext. 250 850-584-0884 850-253-1956 850-653-8853 ext. 108
850-447-3998 Cell - 850-653-5032

Hayley Nichols Samantha Land Sarah Allen Rhonda Birge Courtney Alford
hayleynicols@calhounlibertyhospital.com Sland@doctorsmemorial.com Sallen@mcmh.us 850-415-8316 calford@weemsmemorial.com
850-674-5411 ext. 213 850-584-0624 850-253-1977 850-653-8853 ext. 108
850-643-8001 Cell - 850-653-5032

Kim Temple Keandra McNeal Rebecca Hughes Linda Mitchell Courtney Alford
kimtemple@calhounlibertyhospital.com kmcneal@doctorsmemorial.com Rhughes@mcmh.us 850-415-8306 calford@weemsmemorial.com
850-674-5411 ext. 222 850-584-0691 850-253-1983 850-653-8853 ext. 108
850-447-0205 Cell - 850-653-5032

IT Dean Giles Kyle Wright Mandy Rand Mike Drummond Kevin Ward
deangiles@calhounliberty.com Kwright@doctorsmemorial.com mrand@mcmh.us 850-415-8116 kward@eagletreetech.com
850-674-5411 ext. 245 850-584-0685 850-518-0778 850-899-8003
850-209-8466 850-584-0850 850-518-1976/1977 850-653-8853  ext. 111/112 850-653-8853  ext. 111/112

ED Nurses 
Station 850-674-5411 ext 214 850-584-0842/0843 850-253-1914/1919 850-415-7231 850-653-8853 ext. 116

Med/Surg 
Nurses 850-674-5411 ext 212
Billing Brenda Potter Sara Grambling

brendapotter@calhounlibertyhospital.com sgrambling@doctorsmemorial.com
850-674-5411 ext. 219 850-584-0643
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